
SWA 2023-2024 Coach Class and Special Interest 
Schedule 

 

Teacher 
Name Teacher Email  

Room 
Number 

Day for Coach 
Class 

Time for Coach 
Class 

Mr. Akim-Shittu qakimshittu@bcps.org A-9 Wednesday 3:00:00 PM 

Mr. Baldwin rbaldwin@bcps.org 10 Tuesday 2:50:00 PM 

Ms. Beggs abeggs@bcps.org 3 Wednesday 3:00:00 PM 

Ms. Bright sbright2@bcps.org A3 Wednesday 3:00:00 PM 

Ms. Buie sbuie@bcps.org 7 Wednesday 3:00:00 PM 

Ms. Cote-
Rumsey acoterumsey@bcps.org 18 Wednesday 2:50:00 PM 

Ms. Knight dknight4@bcps.org A5 Wednesday 3:00:00 PM 

Ms. DeMeo rdemeo@bcps.org B5 Tuesday 7:00:00 AM 

Ms. Donelson ddonelson@bcps.org B12 Wednesday 2:55:00 PM 

Ms. Feldman kfeldman4@bcps.org C10 Tuesday 2:50:00 PM 

Mr. Fleming wfleming@bcps.org B-10 Wednesday 3:00:00 PM 

Dr. Gade pgade@bcps.org 15 Wednesday 2:50:00 PM 

Mr. Gales ggales@bcps.org C6 Wednesday 3:00:00 PM 

Mr. Griffin Jgriffin5@bcps.org 6 Wednesday 3:00:00 PM 

Ms. Gross sgross@bcps.org B-9 Thursday 2:50:00 PM 

Mr. Gross-Bey Jgross6@bcps.org C8 Wednesday 3:10:00 PM 

Ms. Ham nham@bcps.org 8 Wednesday 3:10:00 PM 

Ms. Hawkins vhawkins@bcps.org Rm B1 Wednesday 2:50:00 PM 

Ms. Herndon therndon@bcps.org Online Wednesday 3:30:00 PM 

Ms. Howard dhoward3@bcps.org C-1 Tuesday 2:50:00 PM 

Ms. Humphries jhumphries@bcps.org B10 Wednesday 2:50:00 PM 

Ms. Hurst thurst@bcps.org C-7 Thursday 2:50:00 PM 

Ms. Aracelis 
Johnson ajohnson29@bcps.org C9 Tuesday 3:15:00 AM 

Mr. Johnson mjohnson30@bcps.org B8 Wednesday 2:55:00 PM 

Ms. Asia 
Johnson ajohnson41@bcps.org A6 Wednesday 3:00:00 PM 

Kendall bkendall2@bcps.org gymnasium Tuesday 2:55:00 PM 

Ms. Leathers dleathers@bcps.org 11 Tuesday 3:00:00 PM 

Ms. LePla jlepla@bcps.org 8x Wednesday 3:05:00 PM 

Ms. Levitt dlevitt@bcps.org 16 Thursday 6:55:00 AM 

Ms. Ortiz Moran lortizmoran@bcps.org B3 Tuesday 2:55:00 PM 

Mr. Lopez jlopez3@bcps.org C8 Tuesday 2:50:00 PM 

Ms. Madden dmadden@bcps.org 6 Wednesday 2:50:00 PM 

Ms. Milan smilan@bcps.org B10 Wednesday 2:50:00 PM 

Ms. Miller nmiller6@bcps.org A8 Wednesday 2:50:00 PM 

Ms. Morrison rmorrison@bcps.org 6 Tuesday 3:05:00 PM 

Mr. Gales ggales@bcps.org C-6 Thursday 2:55:00 PM 

Ms. O’Connor coconnor2@bcps.org 9 Tuesday 2:55:00 PM 
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Ms. Oginni ooginni@bcps.org C2 Wednesday 3:00:00 PM 

Mr. O’Neal boneal@bcps.org 1 Wednesday 3:00:00 PM 

Ms. Paige kpaige@bcps.org 7 Wednesday 3:00:00 PM 

Ms. Palmer jpalmer5@bcps.org C-4 Thursday 2:50:00 PM 

Ms. Roy aroy@bcps.org B2 Wednesday 2:50:00 PM 

Mr.Scheihing cscheihing@bcps.org 1 Wednesday 2:50:00 PM 

Ms. Schmid rschmid@bcps.org 13 Tuesday 2:55:00 PM 

Ms. Silver psilver@bcps.org A-11 Wednesday 3:10:00 PM 

Ms. Smith ismith5@bcps.org 2 Wednesday 2:50:00 PM 

Ms.Taylor rtaylor@hotmail.com A-10 Wednesday 2:50:00 PM 

Mr. Taylor ttaylor5@bcps.org C-5 Wednesday 3:00:00 PM 

Ms. Thomas bthomas8@bcps.org B11 Wednesday 2:55:00 PM 

Mr. C Tyler styler2@bcps.org 9 Wednesday 7:00:00 AM 

Mr. Williams hwilliams3@bcps.org B-7 Wednesday 3:00:00 PM 

Mr. Younkin myounkin@bcps.org 14 Wednesday 3:00:00 PM 


